
SUN INDIA ASPIRE PVT.LTD.

SCF-1, 2ND FLOOR ASHOKA ENCLAVE MAIN MARKET

FARIDABAD,  HARYANA REGISTER OF WAGES

FORM XVII

SEE RULE 78 (1) (A) (I)

Name and Address of Establishment in under which contract is carried on

(282)  DLF BUILDERS AND DEVELOPERS PVT. LTD._F&B

A4, DLF PLACE, SAKET DISTRICT CENTRE,

Name and Address of Principal Employer :

HILTON HARYANA & DELHI

Wages Register for the month  May 2023

EmpCode

Sr. No.

Employee Name

Father's Name

Bank Name

Pay Mode

Acc/Card No.

IFSC Code

UAN No.

PF No.

ESI No.

SalRate

Basic

Hra

Conv

WashAll

OthAll

SplAll

EduAll

SkillAll

PerfAll

Leave

Bonus

Gratuity

OTDayAmt.

Adj/Incnt

Gross

Earning Deduction

PF

ESI

LWF

FoodAdv.

Uni.

Fine

OthDed

Tot Ded  

Net Salary

Salary Status

with Signature

Page: 1

Basic

Hra

Conv

WashAll

OthAll

SplAll

EduAll

SkillAll

PerfAll

Leave

Bonus

Gratuity

Rate

PFArrear

OthArrear

OTRate

OTHRate

OT Day

OT Hrs

Nature Of Work and Location - HOUSEKEEPING,DELHI

ITax

PTax

Acmd

Maint.

OTHrsAmt.

DocDed  DOJ
ClientEmpC

EL

WOff

PDays

SalDays

Absent

0821

1

PRABHASH KUMAR

PREM KISHOR

YES BANK.

BANK TRANSFER

048799500014492

YESB0000487

101446379973

0

1116150125

 17234

 11489

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0
 11489

 1379

 87

 0

 300 0
 0

 0

 0  9723

 17234

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 17234.00

 71.81
 1766

 0.00

 0.00

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0
01-May-2023

 0.00

 0.00

 20.00

 20.00

 0.00

1251

2

RAJEEV

HARBEER SINGH

NONE

CASH

0

0

101950797654

0

1326512102

 17234

 14362

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0
 14362

 1723

 108

 0

 375 0
 0

 0

 0  12156

 17234

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 17234.00

 71.81
 2206

 0.00

 0.00

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0
26-Apr-2023

 0.00

 0.00

 25.00

 25.00

 0.00

F&B Total :  45.00  25851

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 25851

 3102

 195

 0

 675 0

 0

 0

 0

 3972

 21879

 0

 0

 0

 34468.00

 143.62

 34468

 0.00

 0.00

 0

 0

 0  0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 25851

 195

 0

 675

 0

 0

 0

 3972

 21879

 45.00  25851  0  0  0  3102  0 0

 0

 34468

 34468.00

 143.62

 0.00

 0.00

 0

 0

 0  0

 0

 0

Grand Total :

(282)  DLF BUILDERS AND DEVELOPERS PVT. LTD._F&B


